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| DATE - 27.04.2023
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION Mar/ Apr — 2023

F.Y.B.Com. Semester — IT (2019 Pattern Regular Students)
EXAM TIME TABLE

Day __Date Timing Subject
Monday 15.05.2023 09.00am to 09.30am | Compulsory English -1I
- | Monday 15.05.2023 09.30am to 10.00am | Business Economics-II
Tuesday 16.05.2023 09.00am to 09.30am | Organization Skill Development —II,
Banking & Finance -II

Tuesday 16.05.2023 09.30am to 10.00am | Essentials of E-Commerce —II,
Marketing & Salesmanship -I1 ,
Business Environment &
Entrepreneurship —I1,

Foundation Course in Commerce —ILI.

Wednesday | 17.05.2023 9.00am to 9.30.am Mathematics & Statistics -II

Wednesday | 17.05.2023 09.30am to 10.00am | Additional English -II OR
. Marathi -Il.  OR

. Hindi 11
Thursday 18.05.2023 9.00am t010.00 am Financial Accounting -II N

- | Friday 19.05.2023 9.00am to 10.00am First Session:-
1.Value Education

2. Employability Skill Enhancement
Programme

Second Session:-

Democracy Election and Governance

Principal
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Date: 27 APRIL 2023

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION...MAR./APRIL-2023
S.Y.B.Com. (Regular Students)

EXAM TIME TABLE
Day Date Timing Subject
MONDAY 15/5/2023 10.30 amto 11.30 am Corporate Accounting
Tuesday 16/5/2023 10.30 amto 11.30 am Cost & Works Accounting I
Wednesday |  17/5/2023 10.30 am to 11.00 am Business Communication
Wednesday |  17/5/2023 11.00 am to 11.30 pm  |Business Economics
Thursday 18/5/2023 10.30 am to 11.00 am Business Management
Thursday 18/5/2023 11.00 amto 11.30 pm  |Elements of Company Law
Friday 19/5/2023 10.30 amto 11.00 am  |Business Administration I OR
Banking and Finance I OR
Business Entreprenuership I OR
Marketing Management 1 OR
Business Statistics I
Saturday 20/05/2023 1030 amto 11.00 am  |EVS

Importan{XNote: Students should very carefully note the timings of the examintion.

1/C PRINCIPAL
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Dater 2

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION.. .MAR./APRIL-2023
T.Y.B.Com. (Regular Students)

EXAM TIME TABLE

Day Date Timing Subject

Monday 22/5/2023 |9.00 am to 10.00 am ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

Tuesday 23/5/2023 |9.00 am to 10.00 am Cost & Works Accounting II

Wednesday| 24/5/2023 |9.00 am to 10.00 am Cost & Works Accounting III

Thursday | 25/05/2023 [9.00 am to 10.00 am BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK
INDIAN & GLOBAL ECONOMIC

Friday 26/05/2023 |9.00 am to 9.30 am DELELOPMENT .....OR..... INTERNATIONAL
ECONOMICS

Friday 26/05/2023 |9.30 am to 10.00 am AUDITING & TAXATION

Business Administration II OR

Banking and Finance I OR

Saturday 27/5/2023 9.00 am to 9.30 am  |Business Entreprenuership II OR
Marketing Management IT OR

Business Statistics II

Business Administration III OR
Banking and Finance III OR

27/5/2023 9.30 am to 10.00 am  |Business Entreprenuership III OR
Marketing Management I11 OR

Business Statistics I1I

Saturday

/ Students should very carefully note the timings of the examintion.

ol

Important N

~

C.E.O 1I/C PRINCIPAL
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